
 

  

 

 

 

 

 

Class: Open

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending

S Bend

Ticket Punch

Branches
Ditch

M
aypole

Gate
Fig 8

Led Rein Back

Led Im
m

obility

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER
W

ALK
MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie UPCHURCH KTS035/B200678 Dennis the Menace 7 10 10 10 10 5 10 10 10 10 92 15 6.5 21.5 113.5 1

Bella Craven KTS006/B277 Colin 7 9 10 7 10 7 6 10 7 1 74 15 9 24 98 2

Lynsey Ellis KTS003/R2200632 Scrumpy 7 10 0 7 10 10 7 9 6 10 76 15 1.5 16.5 92.5 3

Class: Open Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Road Closed

Branches
Gate

M
aypole

Corrdior

Neck Rein

Bending
Ditch

Im
m

obility

Ticket Punch

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie UPCHURCH KTS035/B200678 Dennis The Menace 10 10 10 5 10 10 7 10 10 10 92 15 11 26 118 1

Bella Craven KTS006/B277 Colin 10 4 10 7 7 10 7 10 10 10 85 15 8.5 23.5 108.5 2

Helen Duckmanton KTS098/R2200818 Spot 10 0 2 10 10 9 7 10 10 10 78 15 0 15 93 3

Monica Russell KTS008/B20007444 My midnight glory 10 4 0 7 10 7 4 10 2 E E 0 4 4 E E

Class: Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

W
ater

Bending

Rein Back

Ticket Punch

Branches
Gate

Corridor
Fig 8

Led S Bend

Led Im
m

obility

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Helen Duckmanton KTS098/R2200818 Spot 10 7 10 10 0 10 10 7 10 10 84 15 0 15 99 1

Angela Hughes KTS018/B2200727 HS Damascus 10 7 10 10 5 10 7 8 10 2 79 13 5 18 97 2

Maureen Millington-Brodie KTS082 Leo 10 7 3 10 4 0 7 7 10 10 68 15 9 24 92 3

Janet Ellis KTS032 Scrumpy 10 7 0 10 0 0 7 7 8 10 14 45 0 0 0 45 4

Abbey Brotherton KTS031/B2200360 Kaspar 10 7 6 7 7 0 7 0 0 0 44 0 0 0 44 5

Monica Russell KTS008/B22007444 My midnight glory 10 7 4 0 7 0 4 10 1 0 3 40 0 4 4 44 6

TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Rein Back
Fig 8

Gate
Ditch

Bending

Road Closed

Branches

Im
m

obility

S Bend

Ticket Punch

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

KTS054/B2201841 Marley 9 10 10 10 7 9 7 10 10 10 6 86 0 0 0 86 1

KTS103/B2201831 Sox 10 8 10 10 7 8 5 10 8 10 1 85 0 0 0 85 2

KTS013/R2200465 Golderina Elle 9 10 3 10 7 3 7 10 9 10 3 75 0 7.5 7.5 82.5 3

KTS040 RSPCA Clover 5 9 7 10 7 8 7 10 8 10 81 0 0 0 81 4

KTS122 Woody 5 0 0 10 7 6 5 10 9 10 62 15 3 18 80 5

KTS110 Fantastic Mr Fox 8 9 0 10 7 10 0 6 9 10 69 2 0.25 2.25 71.25 6

KTS114 Pippa 1 9 0 10 7 0 5 2 8 10 3 49 4.5 1.5 6 55 7

KTS104 Candy 5 0 0 10 7 0 2 2 8 8 3 39 0 1 1 40 8

KTS031/B2200360 Kaspar 0 8 0 10 7 0 7 10 0 3 6 39 0 0 0 39 9

KTS120 Blimey'OReily 7 0 0 8 10 6 0 1 4 0 36 0 0 0 36 10

KTS109 Navarra LV11 7 0 0 0 7 7 0 0 6 0 27 2 2.5 4.5 31.5 11

KTS049 Rio (Dollar) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

KTS123 Back in Black 9 10 5 5 7 7 E 0 0 0 E 10 0 10 E E

Class: Newcomer

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Rein Back
Ditch

Corridor

Rein Back

Branches

M
aypole

Neck Rein

S Bend

Im
m

obility

Ticket Punch

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Karen Young KTS116/B2201855 RIO 7 10 7 9 5 10 8 5 10 10 81 7 3.5 10.5 91.5 1

Emma Tarpey KTS119 Derrick 7 6 7 10 7 10 9 6 10 10 82 1.5 4.5 6 88 2

Emma Burrows KTS054/B2201841 Marley 7 10 7 9 4 7 9 10 10 10 83 0 0 0 83 3

Suzanne Adamthwaite KTS122 Woody 7 8 7 7 2 7 0 8 10 6 62 15 4 19 81 4

Jo Vincent KTS103/B2201831 Sox 2 10 7 7 5 7 9 8 10 4 69 0 0 0 69 5

Martin humberstone KTS113 Pippa 7 9 7 4 5 7 1 7 10 10 67 1.5 0 1.5 68.5 6

Olivia Berry KTS111/B2201839 Bonnie 7 0 7 10 5 10 6 7 10 0 62 0 0 0 62 7

Vanessa Regester KTS110 Fantastic Mr Fox 7 10 7 9 0 0 0 9 10 7 59 2 0 2 61 8

Louise Thorman KTS049 Rio (Dollar) 5 9 2 6 5 0 0 8 2 6 43 15 0 15 58 9

Tony Tighe KTS120 Blimey'OReily 10 9 7 6 2 2 0 6 8 0 50 0 3 3 53 10

Michelle Line KTS115/B2201848 Magic 5 7 5 6 5 0 0 8 1 0 37 0 0 0 37 11

Lucy Newman KTS109 Navarra LV11 7 0 7 7 0 0 0 9 3 0 33 2.5 0.5 3 36 12

Amy Whidburn KTS072 Darroch 5 0 5 1 5 2 4 3 10 0 35 0 0 0 35 13

Amy Whidburn KTS072 Ben of Ednam House 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zena Chirico KTS060 Topps 7 9 7 0 E 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 0 0 E E



 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class: PAIRS

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Bending

W
ater

Corridor

Road Closed

Im
m

obility

Led S Bend

Ticket Punch

Branches
Gate

M
aypole

Neck Rein

Rein Back

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL
Sue Squirrell + Lynsey Ellis KTS013 + KTS003 Golderina Elle & Scrumpy 7 10 10 0 4 10 10 7 0 10 8 10 86 15 6 21 107

Angela Hughes & Bella Craven KTS018 + KTS006 HS Damascus & Colin 7 10 7 0 10 10 10 10 7 0 9 10 90 6.5 7 13.5 103.5

Lynsey Ellis + Janet Ellis KTS013 + KTS032 Scrumpy & Golderina Elle 7 10 7 9 10 10 0 0 0 1 7 10 71 0 0.5 0.5 71.5

Lindsay Measures + Abbey Brotherton KTS031 + KTS028 Kasper + Kasper 7 10 7 0 10 10 0 4 0 4 0 10 62 0 0 0 62

Amy Whidburn + Lily Thrower KTS072 + KTS124 Ben of Ednam House 5 10 5 0 10 0 10 5 0 4 7 0 56 0 0 0 56

Class: IN HAND A

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

S Bend

Ticket Punch

Branches

Im
m

obility

Road Closed

Bending

W
ater

Corridor

Neck Rein

Rein Back

Deductions for cirling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Kristina Broom KTS040 RSPCA Clover 10 10 10 10 1 10 10 10 8 6 85 0 0 0 85 1

Alex North KTS103 May 10 10 7 0 0 0 0 7 0 7 41 0 0 0 41 3

Carolyn North KTS108/R2201818 Fancy Nancy 0 6 4 0 0 10 8 10 0 0 3 35 0 0 0 35 4

Jo Vincent KTS103/B2201831 Sox 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 5

Karen Ward KTS123 Back in Black 10 E 7 0 10 10 0 7 0 7 E 0 0 0 E E

Jean Holdsworth KTS114 Pippa 9 9 7 E 8 10 10 7 8 10 E 0 0 0 E E

Chantal Helm KTS104 Candy HC 10 10 10 0 10 10 10 4 9 9 82 0 0 0 82 Hc

Class: IN HAND B

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Obstacle 1

Obstacle 2

Obstacle 3

Obstacle 4

Obstacle 5

Obstacle 6

Obstacle 7

Obstacle 8

Obstacle 9

Obstacle 10

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Bella Craven KTS006/B2200277 Colin 10 10 10 10 1 10 10 10 9 10 90 0 0 0 90 1

Helen Duckmanton KTS098 Spot 6 10 10 10 8 10 10 10 0 9 83 0 0 0 83 2

Sue Squirrell KTS013/R2200465 Golderina Elle 10 10 10 0 7 7 10 10 8 10 82 0 0 0 82 3

Maureen Millington-Brodie KTS082 Leo 10 10 7 0 0 10 8 10 8 7 70 0 0 0 70 4

Angela Hughes KTS018/B2200727 HS Damascus 0 10 10 0 10 4 8 10 7 10 69 0 0 0 69 5

Amy Whidburn KTS072 Darroch 5 10 7 0 0 7 10 7 10 10 66 0 0 0 66 6

Lilly Thrower KTS124 Owen 8 4 0 0 0 10 0 10 0 9 41 0 0 0 41 7


